





# Platinum Sponsorship - \$5,000

- ☐ Recognition from event host during broadcast, along with display of company logo
- ☐ Featured article on your company's philanthropic efforts in United in Philanthropy newsletter
- ☐ Multiple social media tie-ins
- ☐ Listing on UMC website's Strategic Partner page

## **Diamond Sponsorship - \$2,500**

- ☐ Scrolling recognition during event broadcast
- ☐ Multiple social media tie-ins
- ☐ Listing on UMC website's Strategic Partner page

### **Emerald Sponsorship - \$1,500**

- ☐ Scrolling recognition during event broadcast
- ☐ Recognition in social media post
- ☐ Listing on UMC website's Strategic Partner page

#### **Ruby Sponsorship - \$500**

- ☐ Scrolling recognition during event broadcast
- ☐ Listing on UMC website's Strategic Partner page

## Sapphire Sponsorship - \$250

☐ Listing on UMC website's Strategic Partner page







Yes!

We would like to be a sponsor for the "Celebration of Innovation" broadcast at the following level:

Sponsor Name \_\_\_\_\_

Primary Contact \_\_\_\_\_

Phone & Email \_\_\_\_\_

- □ Platinum \$ 5,000
- □ Diamond \$2,500
- ☐ Emerald \$1,500
- □ Ruby \$500
- ☐ Sapphire \$250
- □ Other \$

Payment is due no later than October 4, 2024.

Please send checks made payable to "United Methodist Communities Foundation" to:

Gary Engelstad United Methodist Communities Foundation 205 Jumping Brook Rd. Neptune, NJ 07753

Secure credit card payments can be made via our online donation form on **umcommunities.org/celebration**.

Please email a high-quality jpg or pdf of your logo to gengelstad@umcommunities.org by October 4.

If you would like to discuss a unique sponsorship arrangement, please contact Gary directly at 732-236-9884 or gengelstad@umcommunities.org.

